HEAT SHRINK
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Heat Shrink Tubing

Precut Heat Shrink Tubing

Adhesive lined heat shrink
in precut lengths of 3/4
and 1 1/2 inches.

3 to 1 shrink ratio is ideal
for sealing battery cable
ends against corrosion.

Polar Wire Products, Inc

Medium Duty Precut Adhesive Heat Shrink

Part Number
HS-0375-RD-.75
HS-0375-BK-.75
HS-0500-RD-1.5
HS-0500-BK-1.5
HSRED

HSBLK

HSRED-1
HSBLK-1

Color
Red
Black
Red
Black
Red
Black
Red
Black

Diameter

3/8"
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"
3/4"
3/4"

1

1

Length
3/4"
3/4"
11/2"
11/2"
11/2"
11/2"
11/2"
11/2"

Wire Sizes
8- 1AWG
8-1AWG
8- 1AWG
8-1AWG
8- 1AWG
8-1AWG
1/0 — 4/0 AWG
1/0 — 4/0 AWG

Heavy Duty Precut Adhesive Heat Shrink

Part Number
HSREDHD
HSBLKHD

HSREDHD-1
HSBLKHD-1

Color
Red
Black
Red
Black

Diameter
3/4"
3/4"

1"
1

Length
112"
112"
112"
112"

Wire Sizes

8-1AWG
8-1AWG

1/0 — 4/0 AWG
1/0 — 4/0 AWG

compliant

-55°CT0 110°C



https://store.polarwire.com/
https://store.polarwire.com/

